8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM to 3:30 PM

3:00 PM to 4:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

*
p 24, 2012

Team Members Barnes and Brown Meetings - TBA

Exit Interview
Team Chair Miles and President Miner

Recommendation 11

Team Members Barnes and Brown Meeting with SLO
Coordinators

Recommendations Il & IV

Instructional Leaders

Team Chair Miles Meeting with Chancellor Linda
Thor

Recommendation |11

Dr. Cindy Miles (Chair), Chancellor, Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District
Dr. Randy Brown (Member), Director, Office of Institutional Research/Direcgtor, SLO
Dr. Julianna Barnes (Member), Vice President, Student Services, Cuyamaca College

President's
Conference Room

President's Office

President's
Conference Room

President's
Conference Room

President's
Conference Room

Altos Room

President's
Conference Room

President's
Conference Room

President's Office

President's

Conference Room

Chancellor's Office

President's
Conference Room



