8:00 A						Р	1
						C	
9:00 A						Ρ	' 0
9:00 A			В	В	- BA	Ρ	,
						С	
10.00 4						0	,
10:00 A						Р С	
11:00 A						Ρ	,
						С	
12:00						Α	
1:30						Р	,
						Ċ	
2:30						Р	,
100						, C	
		_					
3:00	3:30	&				Ρ	' 0
		Team Chair Mile	s and Presidei	nt Miner			
3:00	4:00					Р	,
	Team Members Barnes and Brown Meeting with SLO Coordinators				SLO	С	
			&				
		Instructional Lea	aders				
3:30						С	' 0
4:00						Р	1
4.00						P C	
						C	

1

Dr. Cindy Miles (Chair), Chancellor, Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District Dr. Randy Brown (Member), Director, Office of Institutional Research/Direcgtor, SLO Dr. Julianna Barnes (Member), Vice President, Student Services, Cuyamaca College

* 24, 2012